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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),featuring Beauty Air Mail from Holly-wood; and Essays in Understanding10.0 Folk Songs and Dances10.15 In sentimental Mood
1u.30 Frank Chacksfield and his Orches-
‘a
10.46 film Favourites
11. O Music for All
11.16 Tunes of the Times
11.30 Hits of Yesterday12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Nursery
Sing-Song (BBC)6. 0 in a Dancing Mood
6.25 pater

ris Report and Town Topics6.40 Popular Vocalists
r PE Tip Top Tunes7.30 Frontier Marshal
8. 0 Ininja the Avenger
8.30 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
8.45 Light Classics9.4 At the Console
9.15 The Noel Coward Programme
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites10. O The Sauter-Finegan Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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"m. breakfast Session

_Women’s Hour (ValDoctor Paul
The Far Country
Howard Keel SingsPortia Faces Life
English Radio StarsHits of YesteryearClose down
.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ofavy Crockett
Tops in Péps
Music from the Movies
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
The London StoryMusic of Sigmund RombergRound and About, the final talk byCecil Manson (NZBS)

3 Dancing Time
9.30 Art Van Damme Quintet (VOA)
9.43 Lee Wiley (vocal)10.0 The World of Jazz (VOA)10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Marcel Wittrisch (tenor)
9.45 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Quiet Rhythm
41. 0 Mainly for Women: Report from
Country Women’s Institute Confer-
ence; A Governess in Egypt, by FayHudson (NZBS); Pencarrow Saga, byNelle Scanlan
11.30 Morning Concert (for details,
see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Travelling is
Ai Fiji (NZBS); Help for the Home
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 #£=Classical Hour
Overture: Coriolan Beethoven
Polovtsian Dances (Prince Igor)

Borodin
Preludes to Acts 1 and 4 (Carmen)

Bizet
Excerpts from The Force of Destiny

Verdi
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4.0 Two Stars and a Story4.16 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra
4.30 Michael Morley (boy soprano)
4.45 Country Dances5. 0 Solos for Xylophone6.15 Children’s Session: The House at
Pooh Corner (BBC)
6.45 Folk Songs and Ballads6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 Freddie Gardner (saxophone)8. 0 For Valour: New Zealand and theVictoria Cross. Basil Clarke’s pro-
gramme to mark the centenary of.thefirst award of the V.C., which falls in1956 (NZBS)
8.30 The Johnston Brothers
8.41 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra8.46 Lois Scott (soprano)
Come Lady-Day Quilter
Nod Ford
Sittin’ in the Conflelds HardingA Spirit Flower Campbell-Tipton(Studio)

9.30 The Great Escape10. O ‘The George Wallington Quartet10 Joe Sullivan (piano)
11 Close down

JYC SEARISTCHURCH56. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Chamber. Orchestra7.3 Jacqueline Blancard (piano) withthe Swiss Romande Orchestra, conducted
by Ernest Ansermet
Concerto in G Ravel

7.30 Paroles de France
(For details see 1YC)

7.46 Lesley Anderson (violin) and ErnestJenner (piano)
Sonatine Francaix

(Studio)
8. 0 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
8.15 Donald Munro (baritone)
Songs of Travel:
Let Beauty AwakeYouth and Love
In Dreams
The Infinite Shining Heavens

Vaughan Williams(Studio)8.30 2000 Years from the Ides of March:The Soldier, a talk by W. Lang (NZBS)
8.45 George Malcolm (harpsichord)
9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-GRAMME (Owen Jensen)(For details see 1YC)
10.30 The Nine Tailors (RRC)
11. 0 Close down
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9. Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10. 0 Housewives’ Requests10.16 My Other Love10.30 Mystery Stable10.45 Keyboard Capers
11. 0 Calling Temuka11.30 Tunes from the World’s HitParades12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett6. 0 Melody Parade6.15 Sports Preview
6.30 Holiday in Hawaii7. 0 Songs of the Screen7.15 Variety Time7.30 Frontier Marsha}8.10 Just for You
8.23 kKostelanetz Favourites
8.45 Round and About, The Dog TaxWar, a talk by Cecil. Manson9. 3 An Eric Coates Concert9.50 Short Story: No Solution, by J.Jefferson Farjeon (NZBS)10. & Light and Bright10.30 Close down

Choe MOUTH9.45 am. Morning Star .10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Women’s Session: Country Women’sInstitute Conference Report; Safety inthe Home: Poisons, by Harry Botham(NZBS); Bedevilled Bride, by JudithTerry (NZBS); Book Review

11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-turySinfonia Concertante in E Flat for
Violin, Viola and Orchestra, K.364

Mozart
2.45 Over to Mexico3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 Folk Style
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Tropical Magie
5. 0 Rhythm by Chuck Thomas5.15 Children’s Session: Seven Little
Australians; Jungle Doctor
5.45 Notable New Zealand Trees (NZBS)
6. 0 Sports Preview (Ian F. Thompson)
7.30 Play: A Forest of Glass, by PeterHarcourt (NZBS)
9.30 Old. Time Dance Music andchoruses
10. O Tranquil Mood
10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. The Legend of Kathie Warren
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: Country CousinTalks to Town Cousin; C€.W.1, Confer-
ence Report; Indonesia, by Sylvia Smith
41.30 Morning Concert
Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Overture: Semiramide Rossini
Swiss Romande Orchestra
Capriccio Espagnole, Op. 34

Rimsky-Korsakov

12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing (EmbassyTheatre)
2. Op.m. Short Story: Combined Opera-tion, by Frank Stuart (NZBS)
2.15 Famous Conductors
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 The Citadel
3.30 Classical HourConcerto No. 3 in A c. P. E. Bach
Arias from Operas
Symphony No. a"

in A, K.201 Mozart
4.30 Gino Bordini’s Hawaiian Guitars
4.45 Songs with Anne Shelton5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Your Own Gar-
den; Jungle Doctor
6. 0 David Rose’s Orchestra
7.15 For the Sportsman (Lankford
Smith)
7.45 Hank Williams and. his Drifting
Cowboys
8. 0 Old Time Dances
=a vs titeslisoms

Folk Songs (Radio Bel-
gium
8.30 Dad and Dave
9.30 Rhapsody in Rhythm with JulianLee’s Band (Studio)
9.50 The Great Escape
10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)
11.20 Close down
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35. p.m. Concert Hour
6. 8 Dinner Music
7.0 BachArtur séhnabel (piano)
Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue in D
Mibor
Prelude and Fugue in D
Margot Guilhaume (soprano), ClausStemann (tenor) and the,Baeh Orches-
tra of Stuttgart
Cantata: Come, My Spirit
Gioconda de Vito (violin). with the Lon-
don Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in

8. 0 Music for the Sultan: The true
Story of Thomas Dallam, organ-builderto Queen Elizabeth I, and his remark-
able journey to the Sultan of Turkey.
The programme stars Robert Donat(BBC)
9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-
GRAMME (Owen Jensen)
(For details see 1YC)

10.30 Medieval Latin Lyrics: MadameMaria Dronke reads Poems by MedievalLatin Authors" (NZBS)
10.47 The ABC Sydney Symphony Orches-trra
Rhapsody: A Shropshire Lad

Butterworth
41. 0 . Close down

AVI.INVERCARGILL,9.30 a.m. Classical Cameo
10. O Devotional Service
19.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Women’s Session: C.W.1. Confer-
ence, Report; Mexican Sketches, by
Guy Young
11.30 Morning Concert (for details, see
4YA)
2. Op.m.. The Evil Lady
2.15 Symphonic Music
Symphony in DP Minor Franck
Pomp and Circumstance Marcb in
C€ Minor, Op. 39 Elgar

3. 0 Song and Story of the Maori
(NZBS)

3.15 Allen Roth Orchestra
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Scottish Session
4.15 Showtime /
4.45 \lee Tenipleton (piano)5. 0 Songs from White Christmas
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Story-
time; Bird Night ;

5.45 Notable N.Z. Trees (NZBS)8. 0 Brass Bands
Pioneery Diary
Popular Parade

8. 0 You've Made Your Bed, Now Lie
On It: a feature.on beds and beddingdown the ages, by 0. A. Gillespie

(NZBS)
8.38 Curtain. Up! A_ series presenting
excerpts from Opera
-Idomeneo j Mozart
9.30 Alles Van Die Beste! The Spring-boks in Southland, narrated by Alan
Binnie
10.0 The Wayne King Show
10.30) Dick Haymes (vocal)
10.45 Your Dancing Party (VOA)
11.20 Close down ‘
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DIETRICH FISCHER -DIESKAU
may be heard at 8.31 this evening from

1XN

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 23

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by James Robertson
Wellington.

1.47-2. 0 The World We Live In.
2.40-3. 0 French Lesson No. 15 for Post-Primary Schools

TUESDAY, JULY 24
1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Charles Dickens."
1.40-2. 0. Literature: "The Fried Fish" (BBC).

WEDNESDAY, JULY 25
5 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Jean Hay, Christchurch
0 Storytime tor Juniors: "The Rat Who Wanteda Husband."

THURSDAY, JULY 26
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by G. E

Wilkinson, Dunedin.

FRIDAY, JULY 27
1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing tor Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook Smith,

Wellington.
140-2: 0 New Zealand Research Stations: "Wheat Research Institute."

1.25-1.4
1.45-2.


